" FINANCIAL ASSET SERVICES, INC. 17752 itchel ., ste. A3
(949) 862-1425

BROKER'S PRICE OPINION - FAS FORM 201 www.fasine.com

SUBJECT PROPERTY INFORMATION

Loan Number: N/A Borrower: N/A APN/Tax ID#: 5238-002-025

Street Address: 3663 Lanfranco St. City: Los Angeles State: CA Zip Code: 90063
SUBJECT PROPERTY MARKET PRICES

Estimated Market Time: (90 Days) (90 Days) (30 Days) (90 Days)

Suggested List Price: As Is List: $444,000 As Repaired List: $444,000 Quick Sale: $434,000 Land: $170,000

Estimated Sales Price: As Is Sale:  $440,000 As Repaired Sale: $440,000 Quick Sale: $430,000 Land: $170,000
SUBJECT PROPERTY REPAIRS

Description: Estimate: $0

Description: Estimate: $0

Description: Estimate: $0

Description: Estimate: $0

Description: Estimate: $0

Lender Required Property Repairs:  $0 Contribution of Value: $0 Estimate Total: $0

Explain Required Repairs:

SUBJECT PROPERTY CHARACTERISTICS

Subject Property Address Type Cond SqFt BR Bath LotSz Gar Bsmnt Year LP Listed DOM
3663 Lanfranco St. Dplx Avg 1511 5 3 5012 SqFt None No 1954 $420,000 Yes 15
SUBJECT PROPERTY COMMENTS

The subject property is a 2-unit multi-family residence. Front unit has two bedrooms, two bathrooms, and laundry area. Back unit has [ PROPERTY STATUS

3 bedrooms with 1 bathroom. Currently listed and under contract after 15 DOM. vacant: No

Vandalized: No
Locked/Secured: Yes
Winterized: No

COMPARABLE SALE INFORMATION O - Indicates the comparable considered most similar in value to subject
Comparable Sale Address Type Cond Prox SqFt BR Bath LotSz Gar Bsmnt Year LP SP Sale Date $PSF DOM
3648 PERCY ST Dplx Avg 0.3 Mi 1434 3 2 8940 sqFi  None No 1909 390,000 390,000 06/07/2016 272 12
O 489 NASSAU CT Dplx Avg 0.3 Mi 1524 4 2 3530 SgFi None No 1921 379,990 395,000 09/14/2016 259 27
3659 LANFRANCO ST Dplx Avg 0.1 Mi 1580 5 2 5180 SqF1 2 Det  No 1954 430,000 470,000 08/24/2016 297 15
1. Standard sale. Features two units of which the front has 2 bedrooms with 1 bathroom and rear is a studio with a bathroom and handicap ramp. Sale Type: CV
MLS# CV16061426ME
2. Standard sale. Features an updated condition with a 3-bedroom unit and a 2-bedroom unit. Sale Type: CV
MLS# IV16153337MR
3. Standard sale. Features two units of which the front unit has 3 bedrooms and rear unit has 2 bedrooms. Also a two car garage. Sale Type: CV
MLS# OC16133645M|
ACTIVE COMPARABLE INFORMATION O - Indicates the comparable considered most similar in value to subject
Active Comparable Address Type Cond Prox Sg Ft BR Bath LotSz Gar Bsmnt Year OrigLP CurrLP $PSF DOM
938 S BERNAL AVE Dplx Avg 0.7 Mi 1100 2 2 5910 SqFt.  None No 1912 439,000 439,000 399 35
0 3718 E3RD ST Dplx Avg 02 Mi 1284 3 2 5540 SqFt.  None No 1917 469,900 455,000 354 71
215 S LORENA ST Dplx Good 0.5 Mi 1742 4 2 2821 sqFt.  None No 1922 469,000 459,000 @ 263 112
1. Standard sale. Each unit has 1 bedroom with 1 bathroom. Sale Type: CV
MLS# PW16716815M
2. Standard sale. Features two units of which the front house has 2 bedrooms and rear unit has 1 bedroom. Sale Type: CV
MLS# PW16189872M
3. Standard sale. Features an updated condition with granite counters, fresh paint, and new carpet in bedrooms. Sale Type: CV
MLS# CV16122651ME
LISTING AGENT INFORMATION
IName: Jeff Anderson Firm Name: Keller Williams Pacific Esta Phone Number: 562-513-7884 Subject MLS #: PW16082862MR
NEIGHBORHOOD DATA
Number of similar listings within 1 mile:1-5 Listing price range: 439,000-500,000 Pride of Ownership: Avg
Avg marketing time for comparable sales: 60 Days Avg marketing time for comparable listings: 60 Days
Construction nearby? No Distance: 1-3 miles  Construction Price Range: 0-0 Neighborhood Trend: Stable
Neighborhood Trend Rate: 0 9% monthly Rental Market: Lease potential $ 2,800 month REO competition Price Range: 0-0
Special Assessments/Homeowner Dues? No Amount: Population Density: Urban
Management Co Name: Management Co Phone: Mello Roos Fees? No
Yearly Property Taxes: $ 3,446 Current: Yes
Neighborhood factors that would detract from subject:
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